
                                                AUGUST  2023 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

  1 2 
 
Workday/Inservice 

3 
 
Workday/Inservice 

Med. Training  
Support Institute 

4 
 

Workday/Inservice 

5 

6 7 
 
Workday/Inservice 

 
 

8 
 
Workday/Inservice 

 
 
                   

9 
 

Students Return 
 
 
 

  
 

1 

10 
 

Board Meeting 
4:30 PM 

 
 
 
                               
 2                                 

11 
                       
                                       

            
                     
 
        
                     

  3                   

12 
 
 
 

13                              
 

14 
 

STAR B.O.Y. 
Screener  8/14-9/12    

                       
 

 4  

15 
 

  
 
  
 

5  

16 
 
 
 
 
 

6 

17 
 
 
                            

 
 

7 

18 
                      
 

 
 
 

8  

19 

20 21 
 
 
 
 
 

9 

22 
 
 
 
 
 

10 

23 
  
 
 
 
 

11 

24 
 

                
  
  
 

12  

25 
 
 

                     
  
 

13  

26 

 27   
       

28 
       
                                       

 
 
 
 

14  

29 
         

 
 
 
 
 

15  

30 
         

 
 
 

Payroll Ending  
         23 Days 

Bus Report Ends     
                             16   

31 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                            17 

  

Bus Evacuation Week 
Aug 28-Sept 1 



    
                                 SEPTEMBER  2023 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 
 
 
 
 

   
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
                                  
                   

 
 

 
 
 

 
  

 
 
 
 
 

1 
 
August Travel Due 

 
 
 

18 

2 
 
 

3 
 
 
 
 

4 
                      
 

 
 
 
                                 

5 
 

Head of Class: 
Bankhead 

ESPO Meeting 
5:00 PM 

Old Board Room 
                              19 

6 
 

Payroll Due 
Central office 

 
 
 

20 

7     
 

Board Meeting 
 4:30 PM 

  
 
 

21  

8 
 
 
 
 
 
 

22  

9 
 
 

10 11 
 

Head of the Class:  
Carbon Hill Jr. High 
    
              
 
                                23   

12 
 

NNAT-3 Test  
2nd Grade Gifted 

Child Find 
Screening Process 

                              24   

13                               
 

 
  
 
 
 

25 

14 
 
 

 
 
 
 

26  

15 
 
 
 
 
 
 

27  

16 
 
 

17 
 
 

18 
 

Head of the Class: 
 Curry Middle 

 
 

28  

19 
 

 
 
 
 

29  

20                               
 

 
 

 
 

30  

21                       
Student E-Day 

 
 

                   
                   
                   

31                  

22                      
 
  

                                      
                                      
                                
                               
32                                  

23        
 
 
  

24 25 
Head of the Class: 

Lupton 
 

Child Count Due- 
Special Education 

Report      33 

26 
 

Kiwanis Track & 
Field Day 

 
 

 

27 
Beef Cook Off 
 
 
 
 

 

28 
 
 
 
 

 
 

29 
Payroll Ending 

21 Days 
 

Bus Report Ends 
 

  

30    
 
 
 
 
 
 

Labor Day 

 

 



Columbus Day 

Pre ACT 

Work Keys 

               34 35 36 37 

                         
      OCTOBER 2023 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

1 
      
 
 
 
 
                                  

2 
 

Head of the Class: 
Oakman  Middle 

                       
                      
 
                                 38   

3 
 

ESPO Meeting 
5:00 PM 

Old Board Room 
                         
                                   
                            39  

4 
 
 

 
Payroll Due 

 Central Office       
              

                           40 

 5        
 

Pre Act Makeups    
                                    
                           
 
                           
                              
41                

  6                  
                                    

Pre Act Makeups    
                                    

 September 
 Travel Due 

                   
                   

42                

7 
 

 
 
 
                   
                   
                   

 8    
 
 
 
 
 
 

9 
 
 
 

Head of the Class:  
Parrish    

      

10 
 

 
 

                
                   

                            43 

11 
 

 
                                  
                           
 
                              44   

12 
 

Board Meeting 
    4:30 PM 

 
 

45 

13         
                        
 End of 1st 9 Weeks    
 

   HNH Flu 
Vaccines K-12  

                   
46                 

14 
 
 
 
                         
                   

  

15 
      
 
 
 

16 
Head of the Class: 
  Sumiton Middle  

                     
College Application 

Week 17-21 
47  

17 
 
         

  
  
 

48  

18 
 

Report Cards  
Go Home           

                    
                    

 49 

19     
 

Student E-Day 
Parent Visitation     

  
  

                              
50 

20 
  
 
 
 

                             
  51  

21 
  
 

 

22       
 
 

 
 
 

23 
 
 
 
 

Head of the Class:  
Valley             52       

24 
 
 
 

  
 

53  

25                                 
 
              

 
 
 

54  

26 
 
 
 
 
                         
                        55 

27 
 
             
 

               
                   

                            56   

28 
 

 
 

 
                   

 



Veterans 
Day 

Thanksgiving Break 

29 30                     
Payroll Ending 

20 Days 
Bus Report Ends 

57  

31                               
ESPO Meeting 

5:00 PM 
Old Board Room 

                            58   

    
 
 

 
 

 
NOVEMBER 2022 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 
 

                        
 

 
 

                         
  
 

                            
                   

  

  1 
 

Payroll Due 
Central Office   

 
 

59  

2 
                         
                  
                                     
                                     
 
                              60   

3 
 

 October Travel 
Due               

                                   
  

                            61 

4 

5 6  
 

 
Head of the Class: 

Bankhead    
                                      
                              
                               62 

7 
 
 
 

 
 
  

63 

8 
 
 

 
 
                           
 
                                 64 

9 
 

Student E-Day  
 

Board Meeting 
   4:30 PM   

                                
                              65   

10 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

11 

 12    
 

13 
 
 Head of the Class:  

Curry Middle 
 

                          
66  

14 
 
 
                                   
                         
                           
                            67   

15 
               

Progress Reports  
Go Home  

                                        
 

68 

16 
 

 
 

       
 

69 

17 
 
 
 
 

                   
70  

18 
 
 
 

19 
 
 
 
 

20 
 
 

21 
 

22 
 
 

 
 

23 
 
 
 

24 
 
 

 

25 

 



Christmas Break 

  26 
 
 
 
 
 

27 
 

Head of the Class:  
Lupton  

                
 
                                
71                                  

 28           
 
                                   
                                   
                          

  
72  

 29 
     

Payroll Ending  
   16 Days  

    Bus Report 
Ends                               
 

73  

30           
           
 
 
 
 
                              74 

          
 
                          

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
DECEMBER 2022 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

    
 
 
 
 
                                    

   
 

1 
Payroll Due 

Central Office 
November Travel    

Due   
STAR MOY 12/1-

12/16               
                             75   

2 

3 4 
 

Head of the Class: 
Oakman Middle 

 
  
 

76 

5 
 

ESPO Meeting 
5:00 PM 

Old Board Room 
 

                             
 77  

6 
 
 
  
 
 
 

78 

7 
 

Board Meeting 
4:30 PM 

 
 
 

79  

8 
 

                   
  
 
  
 

 80  

9 

10 
 
 

 11                 
                           
Head of the Class: 

Parrish  
 
 

81  

12 
 
 
 
                           
                            
                              82  

13 
 

Semester Exams     
            
                                    
                             

 83  

14 
   

Semester Exams 
                       

 
 

84  

15                          
 

Semester Exams   
End of 2nd 9 weeks 

                  
Bus Report Ends 

                   
85                 

16 

 17   18 
 
 

19                       20 
                         
 

21 
 

22 
          

23 Christmas Break 



Christmas 
Break 

24 25 
Christmas 
Christmas 

Break 
Break 

 

  26 27 
 
 

29 
 
 
 

30 
 
 Payroll Ending 12  
            Days       

30  
 
 

 

31       

 

JANUARY 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

31 
 

1 
 
 
                       

2 
 
Teacher Inservice    

3   
 
Teacher Inservice 

 
Payroll Due 

Central Office       
                                    

4 
                           

Students Return   
 
                          
                     

  
86  

5  
   
Report Cards Go 

Home              
                   

December Travel  
            Due           
                             
87                               

6 
 
 
 
 
 
 

7 
 
 
 
 

8  
 
 
 
                                   
                                   

88  

9  
                   

                      
 
 
 

89  

10 
                                    
                                  
                                    

 
 

90  

11       
                                    

Regular Board 
Meeting- 4:30 

PM                
 
 

91  

12  
                                   

 
 
 
 

92 

13 
 

14 15 
 

Head of the Class: 
Sumiton Middle 

                                   

   16     
 

ACCESS  Begins 
Jan. 17-Mar. 17 

 
                                    

93  

17 
 

 
 

  
 

94  

 18 
 
 
                         
                          
                        
                             95 

19 
 
 
 
                           
                                   
96 

20 

King/Lee 
Day 

Bus Evacuation  Week 



Presidents 
Day 

21 
 
 
 
 

22 
 
Head of the Class: 

  Valley  
                                   
                             
                             
97                               

23      
 
 
 

 
 

 98  

24 
              

                   
 

                   
                   

                        99 

25 
 

 
                   
                   

 
100  

26 
Walker County 

Spelling Bee  
 

Groundhog 
Job Shadow     

                           
101                             

27        
 
 

28 
 
 
 
 

29 
 
Head of the Class: 
      Bankhead 
                                   

 
 

102  

30 
 

Payroll Ending 
  20 Days  

 
Bus Report Ends    

 
103  

31 
 
 

 
 
 
 

104  

 
                  
                     

 
 
 
  

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Student Days:18 

 

 
FEBRUARY 2024 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
  
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 
  
 
 

 
  

 
 

                    
 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 
 

105 

2 
Progress Reports 

Go Home 
January Travel Due 

Payroll Due  
Central Office       

                            106 

3 
 
 
 
 
 

4        
     
 

5 
 

Head of the Class: 
Carbon Hill Jr. 

 
107 

 6 
 

ESPO Meeting 
5:00 PM 

Old Board Room 
108 

7 
 

Student E-Day 
        

 
109  

8 
 

Board Meeting 
4:30 PM 

 
110  

9 
 
 
 
 

111  

10 

11 
 

 12     Head of the 
Class: Curry MS     

 
 
 
                  

  112 

13 
 
 
 
  

113  

14 
 
 
 
 

114 

15 
 
 
 
 

115 

16 
 
 

ACCESS Ends 
 

116 

17 

 



 18         
 

19 
                        

20 
Head of the Class: 

Lupton 
 

  
 

117  

21 
 

 
  118  

22 
 
 

 119  

 23    
      
 

120 

24 
 
 
 

25 
 
 
 
 

26 
Head of the Class: 
Oakman Middle 

  
121  

27 
Payroll Ending 

19 Days 
Bus Report Ends     

 122  

28 
                         
 
 
                        123 

29 
 
 
                                      
                            124  

 
 
 
 
                         

 
 
 
 

 
 

                                                            
 

                                                  MARCH 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 
 

  
 
 
 

 
  

 
 

  
 

 
 
 

 
  
  
  

1   
Payroll Due 

Central Office 
 

February Travel 
Due 

                            125 

2 
 
 
 
 
 

3 
 
 
 
 
 

4 
 
Head of the Class:   

Parrish 
ACAP Alternative  

Begins            
 

  
 126 

5 
 

ESPO Meeting 
5:00 PM 

Old Board Room 
 
 

127  

6  
 

Student E-Day 
 

IEP Training  
 
 

128 

7   
 

Board Meeting 
4:30 PM 

 
 
 

129  

8 
 

Grade 8 Career 
Fair 

 
End of 3rd 9 Weeks 
 

130 

9 
 

10        
 

11 
 
Head of the Class: 

Sumiton 
Middle            

                
 

131 

 12             
                 
ACT With Writing 

                  
 
  

132 

13    
        

Walker County 
5th/6th Quiz Bowl 
                    

  
133  

14                  
 

Walker County 
7th/8th Quiz Bowl 

                                    
 

134  

 15                                
 

Report Cards Go 
Home 

 
                       

135 

16          
 
 
 



 

17 
 

18 
Head of the Class:   

Bankhead 
 
ACAP Summative 

Begins          136     

19 
 
                         
 

 
137 

20 
     
                             
 
 
                         138   

21 
 

 
   
                   
                           139 

22 
             Payroll 
Ending  

 18 Days            
 Bus Report Ends    

                           140 

23 

24 
 
 

25 
 

 
 

 

26    
 

                    
                                     

 

27 
 

  
 

28 
 
 
 

29                       
 
                                     

30 

31       

APRIL 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 
 

1 
 
 
                      
 
  
141  

2 
 
 
                         
 
 
142 

3 
                       
                           
 
 
 
143 

4 
 
 
                           
                                   
                          
 144 

5 
 
 
 

 
 

145 

6 

7 
 
 

8 
 
Head of the Class: 

Valley Jr. High 
 

 
 

146  

9 
 

ESPO Meeting 
5:00 PM 

Old Board Room    
                       

 
147  

10  
STAR Spring   

Benchmark K-12    
Reading & Math  
April 5-May 25  
  Payroll Due 

Central 
Office              

148 

11 
 
8th Attendance/SIR   

Reports End  
(20 Days) 

                   
 

149  

12 
 

Student E- Day 
ACAP Alternative 

Ends              
March Travel Due 

 
150 

13 
 

14          
 

Easter Sunday 
 
 

15 
 
Head of the Class: 
Bankhead Middle   

 
 

151 

16 
 

ACT Make-Up 
 

                       
  

152 

17 
           

 
 
 
 

153  

18 
 

Board Meeting 
4:30 PM 

            
                

                      154     

19 
 

  
 
 
 

      155  

20 
 
 

Spring Break 



 

21 
 

  

22 
 
Head of the Class: 

Carbon Hill Jr. 
High 

 
156 

23 
 
 

 
 
 

157 

24                      
                        

 
  
 
 

158  

25   
 
 
 
 
                   
                   

159 

26  
 

Progress Reports 
Go Home 

 
 

160 

27 

28  
 
 

 30 
Payroll Ending     

 20 Days 

29 
Head of the Class: 

Curry Middle 
 

Work Keys Make 
Up  Begins  

161 

30 
      ESPO Meeting 

5:00 PM 
Old Board Room      

 
 

162  

    

 
MAY 2024 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 
 
 

 
Head of the Class: 

Lupton 
                   

 
 

  

1 
STAR E.O.Y. 
Screener 5/1-5/19 

Head of the Class: 
Lupton 
 

 Payroll  
Central Office  

163  

2 
 

 
Grade 8 Career 

Fair 
 

                       
 

164 

3 
Student E-Day  

            
 

April Travel Due 
  
 
 

 165  

4 
 
 
 
 
 

5 
 

6 
 
Head of the Class: 
Oakman Middle 

 
 

166 

7 
 

 
 
 
 

167  

8 
 
 
 

 
 

168  

9 
 

Board Meeting 
4:30 PM 

 
 

169  

10 
 
9th Attendance/SIR   

Reports End  
(20 Days) 

 
170  

11 
 
 
 
 
 

12 
 
 

Mother’s Day 
 
 

 

13 
 
Head of the Class: 

Parrish 
 
 
                          171 

14 
 
 
 
 
 
                          172 

15 
 
 
 
 
 
                          173 

16 
 
 
 
 
 
                           174 

17 
 
 
 
 
 

175 

18 

 

 



19 
 

 
 

20 
 

 
 
 
 

                           176 

21 
 

 
 
 
 

177 

22 
 

Semester Exams 
 
 
 

                         178 

23 
 

Semester Exams 
 
 
 
                           179 

24 
Graduation    

                 
Report Cards  

 
 Bus Report Ends    

180 

25 
 

26 27 28 29 
 

Payroll Ending 
22 Days 

30 31  
 
 
 
 
 

 
-182 Day Employees – Bus Drivers, Teacher Aides LPN’s, and Lunchroom Workers. 202 Day Employees – Jr. High & Elementary School Counselors, ARI Coaches, and Vocational Teachers  
-187 Day Employees – Teachers, RN’s, and Lunchroom Managers-   202 Day Employees – Jr. High & Elementary School Counselors, ARI Coaches, and Vocational Teachers     212 Day 
Employees - Bookkeepers 

                                         JUNE 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 
  
 
 
        
 

   
                 

 
 

  

 
 

 

1 

2 3 
May Travel Due 

4 
 
  
  

5 
 

Payroll Due 
Central Office 

6 
 

Board Meeting 
4:30 PM 

 

7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 
 

Father’s Day 

17 
 
 

18                                
 

19                                20                         21                         22                         
 
 
 
 
 



Indep. 
Day 

23 
 
 
 

24 25 
ACAP 

Supplemental Test 
Grade 3 Only 

26 27 28 
 

Payroll Ending 
22 Days      

 

29 
 
 
 

30       

                                                        
                                         JULY 2024 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

2 
 
 
 

3 
Payroll Due 

Central Office 
June Travel Due 

4     5 6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

Board Meeting 
4:30 PM 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 15 16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 20 



21 
  

Payroll Ending 
19 Days 

  
 
 

22 
 
 
 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 26 27 
 
 
 
 

28 29 30 31    

 

   


