AUGUST 2023

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		1	2	3	4	5
			Workday/Inservice	Workday/Inservice Med. Training Support Institute	Workday/Inservice	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
	Workday/Inservice	Workday/Inservice	Students Return	Board Meeting 4:30 PM		
			1	2	3	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
	STAR B.O.Y. Screener 8/14-9/12					
	4	5	6	7	8	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
		10	44	10	12	
27	28	29	30	31	13	
		Veek 1				
	14	15	Payroll Ending 23 Days Bus Report Ends 16	17		

SEPTEMBER 2023

						1
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					1	2
					A 475 LD	
					August Travel Due	
					18	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
3	4		· ·	1	o o	
	Labor Day	Head of Class:	Payroll Due	Board Meeting		
	Labor Day	Bankhead	Central office	4:30 PM		
		ESPO Meeting				
		5:00 PM				
		Old Board Room	• 0			
10	11	19	20	21	22	16
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
	Head of the Class:	NNAT-3 Test				
	Carbon Hill Jr. High	2nd Grade Gifted				
	•	Child Find				
		Screening Process				
		24				
	23		25	26	27	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
	Head of the Class:			Student E-Day		
	Curry Middle					
	Curry Wilduic					
	28	29	30			
				31	32	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
	Head of the Class:		Beef Cook Off		Payroll Ending	
	Lupton	Kiwanis Track &			21 Days	
	CELL C. A.D.	Field Day			Describer (F.)	
	Child Count Due-				Bus Report Ends	
	Special Education Report 33					
	Keport 33					1

	21	25	26	27	
	34	33	30	3/	

OCTOBER 2023

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	Head of the Class: Oakman Middle	ESPO Meeting 5:00 PM Old Board Room	Pre ACT Payroll Due Central Office	5 Pre Act Makeups	6 Pre Act Makeups September Travel Due	7
	38	39	40	41	42	
8	Columbus Day	10	11	12 Board Meeting	13 End of 1st 9 Weeks	14
	Head of the Class: Parrish	43	44	4:30 PM 45	HNH Flu Vaccines K-12 46	
15	16 Head of the Class: Sumiton Middle College Application Week 17-21	17	Report Cards Go Home	Student E-Day Parent Visitation	20	21
	47	48	49	50	51	
22	23	24	25 Work Keys	26	27	28
	Head of the Class: Valley 52	53	54	55	56	

29	30	31		
	Payroll Ending	ESPO Meeting		
	20 Days	5:00 PM		
	Bus Report Ends	Old Board Room		
	57	58		

NOVEMBER 2022

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			1	2	3	4
			Payroll Due Central Office		Oveteransel Day	
			59	60	61	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
				Student E-Day		
	Head of the Class: Bankhead			Board Meeting 4:30 PM		
	62	63	64	65		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
		TI	nanksgiving Brea	k		
	Curry Wilder		Go Home			
	66	67	68	69	70	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25

26	27	28	29	30	
	Head of the Class: Lupton		Payroll Ending 16 Days Bus Report		
			Ends		
		72		74	
	71		73		

DECEMBER 2022

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					Payroll Due Central Office November Travel Due STAR MOY 12/1- 12/16	2
3	4 Head of the Class: Oakman Middle	5 ESPO Meeting 5:00 PM Old Board Room	6	Board Meeting 4:30 PM	8	9
10	T6 11 Head of the Class: Parrish	12 82	78 13 Semester Exams	79 14 Semester Exams	Semester Exams End of 2nd 9 weeks Bus Report Ends	16
17			Christmas Brea Christmas Breal			3

24	25	26	27	29	30	30
					Payroll Ending 12 Days	
	Christmas					
31	Break					

JANUARY 2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
31	1	2	3	4	5	6
		Teacher Inservice	Teacher Inservice Payroll Due	Students Return	Report Cards Go Home	
			Central Office		December Travel	
					Due	
				86		
_			10		87	10
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
				Regular Board Meeting- 4:30 PM		
	88	89	90		92	
				VA/ 1		
14	15	Bus	Evacuation `	week	19	20
	King/Lee	ACCECC Docing				
	Day	ACCESS Begins Jan. 17-Mar. 17				
		Jan. 17-141a1. 17				
	Head of the Class: Sumiton Middle	93	94	95	96	

21	22	23	24	25	26	27
					Walker County	
	Head of the Class:				Spelling Bee	
	Valley					
					Groundhog	
					Job Shadow	
		98	99	100		
	97				101	
28	29	30	31			
	Head of the Class:	Payroll Ending				
	Bankhead	20 Days				
		D D (E)				
		Bus Report Ends				
	103	102	104			G(1 4 D 10
	102	103	104			Student Days:18

FEBRUARY 2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				1 105	Progress Reports Go Home January Travel Due Payroll Due Central Office 106	3
4	Fresidents Day	ESPO Meeting 5:00 PM Old Board Room 108	7 Student E-Day 109	8 Board Meeting 4:30 PM	9 111	10
11	12 Head of the Class: Curry MS	13	14	15	16 ACCESS Ends	17
	112	113	114	115	116	

18	19	20 Head of the Class: Lupton	21	22	23	24
		117	118	119	120	
25	26 Head of the Class: Oakman Middle	Payroll Ending 19 Days Bus Report Ends 122	28	29		

MARCH 2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					1 Payroll Due Central Office	2
					February Travel Due 125	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
	Head of the Class: Parrish ACAP Alternative Begins	ESPO Meeting 5:00 PM Old Board Room	Student E-Day IEP Training	Board Meeting 4:30 PM	Grade 8 Career Fair End of 3 rd 9 Weeks	
	126	127	128	129	130	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
	Head of the Class: Sumiton Middle	ACT With Writing	Walker County 5th/6th Quiz Bowl	Walker County 7th/8th Quiz Bowl	Report Cards Go Home	
	131	132	133	134	135	

18 Head of the Class: Bankhead ACAP Summative		20	21	Payroll Ending 18 Days Bus Report Ends	23
Begins 136	137	Spring Break	139	140	30
_	Head of the Class: Bankhead ACAP Summative Begins 136	Head of the Class: Bankhead ACAP Summative Begins 136 137	Head of the Class: Bankhead ACAP Summative Begins 136 137 138	Head of the Class: Bankhead ACAP Summative Begins 136 137 138 139	Head of the Class: Bankhead ACAP Summative Begins 136 137 138 Payroll Ending 18 Days Bus Report Ends 140 25

APRIL 2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1	2	3	4	5	6
	141	142	143	144	145	
7	8 Head of the Class: Valley Jr. High	ESPO Meeting 5:00 PM Old Board Room	STAR Spring Benchmark K-12 Reading & Math April 5-May 25 Payroll Due Central Office	8 th Attendance/SIR Reports End (20 Days)	Student E- Day ACAP Alternative Ends March Travel Due	13
14 Easter Sunday	Head of the Class: Bankhead Middle	16 ACT Make-Up	17	Board Meeting 4:30 PM	19	20
	151	152	153	154	155	

21	22	23	24	25	26	27
	Head of the Class: Carbon Hill Jr. High				Progress Reports Go Home	
	156	157	158	159	160	
28	Head of the Class: Curry Middle	ESPO Meeting 5:00 PM				
30 Payroll Ending 20 Days	Work Keys Make Up Begins 161	Old Board Room				

MAY 2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	Head of the Class: Lupton		STAR E.O.Y. Screener 5/1-5/19 Head of the Class: Lupton	Grade 8 Career Fair	3 Student E-Day April Travel Due	4
			Payroll Central Office 163	164	165	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
	Head of the Class: Oakman Middle			Board Meeting 4:30 PM	9 th Attendance/SIR Reports End (20 Days)	
	166	167	168	169	170	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
Mother's Day	Head of the Class: Parrish					
	171	172	173	174	175	

19	20	21	22	23	24	25
					Graduation	
			Semester Exams	Semester Exams	Report Cards	
					Bus Report Ends	
	17	5 177	178	179	180	
26	27	28	29	30	31	
			Payroll Ending 22 Days			

-182 Day Employees – Bus Drivers, Teacher Aides LPN's, and Lunchroom Workers. 202 Day Employees – Jr. High & Elementary School Counselors, ARI Coaches, and Vocational Teachers
-187 Day Employees – Teachers, RN's, and Lunchroom Managers202 Day Employees – Jr. High & Elementary School Counselors, ARI Coaches, and Vocational Teachers
212 Day Employees - Bookkeepers

JUNE 2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						1
2	3 May Travel Due	4	5 Payroll Due	6 Board Meeting	7	8
			Central Office	4:30 PM		
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
Father's Day						

23	24	25 ACAP Supplemental Test Grade 3 Only	26	27	Payroll Ending 22 Days	29
30						

JULY 2024

Indep. Day

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1	2	3 Payroll Due Central Office June Travel Due	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	Board Meeting 4:30 PM	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20

21	22	23	24	25	26	27
Payroll Ending 19 Days	_					
28	29	30	31			